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Arbeitshöhe  

   

Gesamtbreite  

   

Gesamtlänge  

   

Gesamthöhe  

   

Arbeitskorb  

   

zul. Personen 

   

max. Korblast 

   

Gesamtgewicht 

   

Antrieb 

   

Sonderausrüstu

   

markierungsfreie 

   

Plattformausschu

   

in voller Höhe ver

    

    

    

 

   

    

 

LE 49 

 

 

 4,90

0,74

1,19

1,75

1,19 m x 1,71 m x 0,74

max
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ung: 
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ub zu beiden Seiten 
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  90 m 
  74 m 
  19 m 
  75 m 
  74 m 
  ax. 1 
  0 kg 
  0 kg 
  tterie 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  


